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PROJECT OVERVIEW

 Project Scope

- Extend / Length

- Width

- Trail Connectors

- Speed Reduction

- Timeline



Bluemont Junction Trail Milling & Paving – Trail Connectors
DRAFT March 12, 2021

1

2

3
4

7

8
9

15

11
13

14

10

2B

12

N
Not To Scale

5
6

Legend

No work will be done

Connector will be removed for tree 
protection

Realignment, regrading, repaving, 
and/or widening for ADA

Widening & repaving for ADA

Only repaving, no widening

Paved connector added for ADA 

Maintenance access repaving

ADA compliance trail connectors
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